
SANDWICHES

RICHMOND CLUB
A crowd-pleasing classic sandwich of smoked back bacon, roasted herb chicken, tomato, fresh herb

mayo, and baby-gem lettuce in toasted white or malted bread

£13.00

SMASHED AVOCADO
Served on sourdough toast with sun-dried tomatoes, mixed seeds, beetroot hummus, watercress, 

and herb oil (VE)

£12.50

OPEN STEAK SANDWICH
Savour our Earl Grey-seasoned steak, pan-fried to perfection, with lime-marinated red onions,

pomegranate seeds, rocket, and cherry tomatoes. Served on rosemary focaccia with micro herbs and
topped with lemon and parsely chimmi

£15.50

SMOKED SALMON OPEN SANDWICH
Smoked salmon on toasted sourdough, paired with crème fraîche, zesty capers, pickled red onion,

and a delicate micro herb garnish

£13.25

BEETROOT OPEN SANDWICH
Heritage beetroot on sourdough with rocket, pickled red onion, crumbled vegan feta, and herb oil.

Garnished with micro herbs (VE)

£12.50

SATAY TOFU SANDWICH
Satay-coated tofu on warm focaccia, layered with Korean BBQ sauce, topped with homemade Asian

slaw, and served with a side salad (VE)

£13.00

SALADS

BUDDHA BOWL
Quinoa super grains, broccoli, cherry tomatoes, roasted beetroot, smashed avocado, chickpeas,

rocket, and mixed seeds with a fresh herb dressing (VE)

£14.00

FIG SALAD
Indulge in sweet figs with prosciutto, walnuts, and pomegranate seeds atop rocket, cherry tomatoes,

pickled red onion, and micro pea shoots

£14.50

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Served with baby gem lettuce, cucumber, smoked bacon, croutons, parmesan, and Caesar dressing

£13.00

HERITAGE BEETROOT SALAD
Heritage beetroot with harissa toasted chickpeas, pecans, mixed cherry tomatoes, and quinoa.

Garnished with red sorrel and micro pea shoots (VE)

£13.00

Skin on Chips
Roasted Veggies
Mashed Potatoes
Small Soup
Halloumi

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.25
£3.00

Sweet Potato Fries
Avocado
Roast Chicken
Smoked Salmon
Egg - how you like

£3.75
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50
£2.00

ADDITIONS

SANDWICHES & SALADSSANDWICHES & SALADS
♥ SERVED FROM MIDDAY ♥


